Log Date

11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020

Log Time
01:54:00
04:00:01
04:04:25
04:08:30
04:14:43
04:18:41
04:23:19

CSN Daily Playlog

From: 11/16/2020 To: 11/16/2020

Song Artist

Tim Hughes

Christian City Church Ryde
Hillsong

Paul Oakley

James & Rebekah Caggegi
Marie Brennan

The Father's House

Mountain Time

Audio Title

Take The World
Breaks The Dawn
One Thing

This Is For You
The Way

This Fragile Vessel
Swept Away

Play Length
03:00.004
04:23.667
04:05.423
06:00.156
03:58.021
04:37.467
03:41.571



