## **CSN Daily Playlog**

From: 11/16/2020 To: 11/16/2020

**Mountain Time** 

Log Date	Log Time	Song Artist	Audio Title	Play Length
11/16/2020	01:54:00	Tim Hughes	Take The World	03:00.004
11/16/2020	04:00:01	Christian City Church Ryde	Breaks The Dawn	04:23.667
11/16/2020	04:04:25	Hillsong	One Thing	04:05.423
11/16/2020	04:08:30	Paul Oakley	This Is For You	06:00.156
11/16/2020	04:14:43	James & Rebekah Caggegi	The Way	03:58.021
11/16/2020	04:18:41	Marie Brennan	This Fragile Vessel	04:37.467
11/16/2020	04:23:19	The Father's House	Swept Away	03:41.571